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- 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day;
egion -
S Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea 200.-
Taiwan B - - -
Slngapo.re } } 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - s
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- " -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands




USYNn dg1u nsida uasn MnAa

‘ L ]
™ Siam
Travel Mart

Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
PanMs - 09:00-18:00 &: 09:

00-13:00

* huansaidandous:AUNMSIAGUNVUUVUSIBYARALVULAL
uanixiiovINUs:NURUAIKQUUUNGUNSOWDElundS tusim 1Sudu 627 un

Us:nuigAuasavnistaunivivdivus:ina

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

Line Add Friend

= i
@siamtravelm

art

mnauldsunduudv
Banthichuve

AMWAUASDVUA:IUDULBU WS fiusie

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential
msnﬂu'b’Smﬁ'aomnqﬁﬁmqua:ﬂmuv‘lms 2,000,000
Mmsnniwenantnaduluchous:ing 2,000,000
AsnniwenadatdiovAtiadutuds:analng 100,000
waus:losisiwdudinsumssnniwenna 2,000/245u.
WugUsstulsowenunatudiods:na gvaalitiiu 10,000

n ai L romon Gand Soms

1ndaudhenaduds:nandanun 2,000,000
AlgsretumsdoawniodFnduusainagidann 2,000,000
AtgetumsiGumonaziwniwaluidousy 50.000

Ws:useilsowgnunadious:ina :
msdvodoyasnauus:inalng 50,000
o ot RS ronal 50,000

i 1S0WDVH

ANMWSUHQBDUCDYARAaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmsouwmdoanidu 24 BoTuv AsDUAqU
msuanianmstaumy 100,000
ANgrwMmsaadiudsuSuMmsIaunv 100,000
. I 1,000/6w0.
msadwoviiedtu goqaliitAu 4,000
mswaratRgsdutiipvoins:uums 1,000/65.
Sadmthedouovariomsiu godalutfiu 4,000
mslf.‘iumoa'ﬂ-lamms 1,000/65U.
wWasudumomsiu gogaluiiiu 4,000
. 1,000/6w0.
mswalamsciaiiuotu gogaliiiAu 4,000
i o 1,000/6vu.
ANvaBwovns:adndumo goqalithu 4 ool:,
msgaudonsonnud th 1,000/8u/g/ga

Gumvouaz/réonSwadudouds gogaliiiiu 8,000

o doudd

uazndadumv

&
ISMsKaumv -

AxwsSuAadaUasIASGa =

msgnndonsonnudomevov
nswddumetuthu

UNUADUWSISUBW
dsSudios:nusion1gs:k31v 6 1ddu dv 85 U
o BrwduBuLUSAUSTMUTD 1. UDVRALIDIYSKI IV 66 - 85 U o:lu 50%
* ypvSwduBUs:AUsEMUAS:YTTUMSIV AvidusgiuusuiiEon
o wduBuLWs:AussMUTD 1. YsVRDNgYS:K3W 6 1@du - 10 U oulu 50%
vavSwduBuWs:iusisivdunazgogaliitiu 1,500,000 vin

dszmanlaiduases | Budw, 330, A, inwdwile, gaumile,
viugean, arssnudglandly, arensudy
dsemaunauunar, arensiglsemaugauan
*  gBomosiAnudiiolusivans ] Souluriudi fssAusonnas
** Suus:iusislas USUN SudabnA e Sida (ukisu)

symsouAndsUs:iu v USUN SudalnAus:iude Sina (Umsu)

ua: AUSMS YoV USEN dgnunsivamsn 3ina Sousosuad

msinauus:iu Jiol: i1u USUN SuuanAUs:Ausie Sina (ukmvsu)
Tasasv ua: iouly Wullar

j A USGN Buda

2 Jessse

91ia (umsu) MKxuaitu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
gogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
AsSDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/65U.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swodu
Suidumv

1-4 5u
5

© ©®© N O

UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gvgaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgoluiiu 16,000

4,000/6B0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6uvWL.
goagaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/y0
gogaluiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essenti
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line :

wasdacia

@siamtravelmart

s /riu (uan)

Prem
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576




